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FEATURES
  Genuine Fireclay
  Nominal Dimensions Only - Actual may vary by 1/4”
  Topmount vessel installation, template not included
   No overflow - drain not included with sink
   Made in Italy
      Do not clean with abrasive cleansers or pads
   Interior basin glazed/Exterior bowl unglazed 
  Limited Warranty for manufacturer’s defects

Exterior Base Overall Dimensions
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Interior Bowl Drain Dimensions

MODEL:
RC1000ETRN “Biscayne” 

16.25” Diameter x 6” 15.25”  Diameter 7.75” Diameter

FRONT VIEW

Regatta Collection
Fireclay Bathroom Vanity Sink

Interior Depth

5.5”

1
3
.5
”

TOP VIEW

1”

.5”

1.75”

16.25”

7.75”

5.5”6”
15.25”


